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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 99  200 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Schmalz, Mya                 2A_Rosthern              28.98Q
  2 Lawrence, Chelsea            Warman Middle            29.22q
  3 Stevens, Bronwyn             3A_Clavet                29.89q
  4 Edwards, Savina              3A_Clavet                31.55
  5 Daoust, Brielle              5A_Warman                32.48
  6 Pokol, Sienna                1A_Osler                 33.69
  7 Seesequasis, Kaydia          3A_Stobart               37.57
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Hanson, Sloan                Warman Middle            28.54Q
  2 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              29.64q
  3 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                30.00q
  4 Thompson, Sage               5A_Warman                31.56
  5 Friedt, Graisyn              5A_Warman                33.95
  6 Cardinal, Lora               3A_Stobart               37.14
 -- Cawood, Betsy                3A_Hague                   DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA             30.09Q
  2 Vetter, Emery                Warman Middle            31.19q
  3 Davis, Elleanor              3A_Hague                 31.72
  4 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan                 32.16
  5 Samson, Marielle             3A_Hague                 33.09
  6 Lapsiuk, Summer              South Corman Park        35.48
 -- Jarrett, Lila                1A_Prairie Chris           DNS

Event 99  200 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hanson, Sloan                Warman Middle            28.54Q  2
  2 Schmalz, Mya                 2A_Rosthern              28.98Q  1
  3 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA             30.09Q  3
  4 Lawrence, Chelsea            Warman Middle            29.22q  1
  5 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              29.64q  2
  6 Stevens, Bronwyn             3A_Clavet                29.89q  1
  7 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                30.00q  2
  8 Vetter, Emery                Warman Middle            31.19q  3
  9 Edwards, Savina              3A_Clavet                31.55   1
 10 Thompson, Sage               5A_Warman                31.56   2
 11 Davis, Elleanor              3A_Hague                 31.72   3
 12 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan                 32.16   3
 13 Daoust, Brielle              5A_Warman                32.48   1
 14 Samson, Marielle             3A_Hague                 33.09   3
 15 Pokol, Sienna                1A_Osler                 33.69   1
 16 Friedt, Graisyn              5A_Warman                33.95   2
 17 Lapsiuk, Summer              South Corman Park        35.48   3
 18 Cardinal, Lora               3A_Stobart               37.14   2
 19 Seesequasis, Kaydia          3A_Stobart               37.57   1
 -- Cawood, Betsy                3A_Hague                   DNS   2
 -- Jarrett, Lila                1A_Prairie Chris           DNS   3


